Member of the Veterinary Committee

Civility

0 Ms O Mr X Dr 1

First Name/FAMILY NAME

Mark / SINNOTT

Year of Birth

1963

Nationality

British

Languages spoken

English and French

Endorsed by (NF)

British Equestrian

Experience

Professional
Career

1993 to
present

1989 to
1993

1988 to
1989

Pegasus Equine Veterinary Surgery - Owner and Principal of Equine Sports Medicine
Practice

Ivy Lodge Equine Veterinary Clinic - Associate Veterinary Surgeon

University of Bristol Veterinary School - Surgery Intern

Experience

Equestrian and other sport
Experience

2021

2019

2018

2017

2016

2000 to
Present

Tokyo 2020 Olympics and Paralympics
Foreign Vet Delegate European Dressage Championships

Pan-American Games, Lima

World Equestrian Games, Tryon

Asian Games, Turkmenistan

Rio Olympics

British Showjumping Youth Teams Veterinary Surgeon

Degree / Certification

Education /
Certification

2022

2005

1990

1988

FEI Level 4 Official Veterinarian, officiated since 2001

Official Racecourse Veterinary Surgeon

Awarded Certificate in Veterinary Radiology

Member of the Royal College of Veterinary Surgeons, Bachelor of Veterinary Medicine
Degree. Medicial Sciences MA achieved in 1985

I confirm that the information given in this Form is accurate and complete;
I confirm having carefully read the contents of the job specification, in particular but not limited to, the
position constraints.
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