

Member of the Veterinary Committee

Civility	☐ Ms ☐ Mr ☒ Dr
First Name/FAMILY NAME	Mark / SINNOTT
Year of Birth	1963
Nationality	British
Languages spoken	English and French
Endorsed by (NF)	British Equestrian



	Year	Experience
	1993 to present	Pegasus Equine Veterinary Surgery - Owner and Principal of Equine Sports Medicine Practice
ional	1989 to 1993	Ivy Lodge Equine Veterinary Clinic - Associate Veterinary Surgeon
Professional Career	1988 to 1989	University of Bristol Veterinary School - Surgery Intern
d		
		TM

	Year	Experience	
sport	2021	Tokyo 2020 Olympics and Paralympics Foreign Vet Delegate European Dressage Championships	
ther	2019	Pan-American Games, Lima	
nd ot rienc	2018	World Equestrian Games, Tryon	
Equestrian and other Experience	2017	Asian Games, Turkmenistan	
2016		Rio Olympics	
Eq	2000 to Present	British Showjumping Youth Teams Veterinary Surgeon	

	Year	Degree / Certification
/ uo	2022	FEI Level 4 Official Veterinarian, officiated since 2001
Education / Certification	2005	Official Racecourse Veterinary Surgeon
Educ	1990	Awarded Certificate in Veterinary Radiology
	1988	Member of the Royal College of Veterinary Surgeons, Bachelor of Veterinary Medicine Degree. Medicial Sciences MA achieved in 1985